COLLEGE OF SAN MATEO
ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT

1975
TRACK & FIELD SCHEDULE

Corrected 12/6/74

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT LOCATION
Indoor Season
Sat. Jan. 11 10:00 a.m. Examiner Trials San Jose City College
Fri. Jan. 24 6:00 p.m Examiner Finals Cow Palace
Regular Spring Season

Sat. Feb. 22 10:00 a.m. GGC Relays College of San Mateo
Fri. Feb. 28 | 3:00 p.m. *San Jose City College College of San Mateo
Pri. Mar., 7 2:30 p.m. West Valley College Saratoga
Fri. Mar. 14 3:00 p.m. College of Marin College of San Mateo
Wed. Mar. 19 3:00 p.m. *Chabot College College of San Mateo
Fri. Mar. 21 12:00 p.m. Santa Barbara Relays Santa Barbara
Wed. Mar. 26 2:30 p.m *City College of San Francisco San Francisco
Sat. Mar. 29 11:00 a.m, Santa Rosa Invitational Santa Rosa 7
Fri. Apr. 4 3:00 b.m. *Laney College College of San Mateo
Fri. Apr. 11 3:00 p.m. *Diablo Valley College Pleasant Hill
Wed. Apr. 16 3:00 p.m. *De Anza College College of San Mateo

| Sat. Apr. 19 11:00 a.m. Bakersfield Relays Bakersfield
Wed. Apr. 23 2:30 p.m *Foothill College Los Altos Hills
Sat. Apr. 26 10:00 a.m. Nor-Cal Relays College of San Mateo
Wed. Apr. 30 2:00 p.m GGC Trials Diablo Valley Colleg;
Fri. May 2 5:30 p.m GGC Finals Diablo Valley College
Sat. May 10 11:00 a.m, West Coast Relays Fresno
Sat. May 17 12:00 p.m, Nor-Cal Trials Modesto
Fri. May 23 5:00 p.m, Nor-Cal Finals Diablo Valley College -
Sat,. May 31 7:00 p.m. California State Championships Bakersfield

*Denotes Golden Gate Conference Meet

COACH: Bob Rush (574-6257) PRESIDENT OF THE COLLEGE: Dr. David Mertes
COLORS: Royal Blue and White DEAN OF STUDENTS: Dr. Allan R. Brown
MASCOT: Bulldogs ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: Jim Jacques (574-6462)

ATHLETIC TRAINER: Jack Dawson (574-6451)
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